
 

 

ADULT CONFIRMATION 2020 

Schedule and Topics: 

 

Thursday, January 30 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 1: INTRO …God and the Trinity (St. Joseph’s Centeri) 

Thursday, February 6 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 2: Church (St. Joseph’s Center) 

Thursday, February 13 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 3:  Baptism and Confirmation (St. Joseph’s Center) 

Thursday, February 20 No Session 

Thursday, February 27 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 4:  Eucharistii (St. Joseph’s Center) 
 
Mon-Tues-Wed March 2-3-4 Parish Mission an optional and insightful supplement to the Confirmation Process 

Thursday, March 5  No Session 

Thursday, March 12  7:00-9:00 pm., Session 5:  Sacraments of Healing (St. Joseph’s Center)  

Thursday, March 19  7:00-9:00 pm., Session 6:  Sacraments of Vocation   (St. Joseph’s Center) 

Thursday, March 26 7:00-9:00 pm. Session 7:  Prayer (St. Joseph’s Center) 

Thursday, April 2  7:00-9:00 pm., Session 8:  Morality (St. Joseph’s Center) 

Tuesday, April 7   Parish Reconciliation Service (perhaps come to that in preparation) 7:00pm 

Thursday, April 9      NO session Holy Week  

Thursday, April 16  7:00-9:00 pm., Session 9:  Discipleship (Galilee Room) 

Thursday, April 23 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 10: Retreat on the Seven Gifts of the Holy Spirit    (St. Joseph’s 

Center)     

Tuesday, April 28  7:30 – 9:00 pm., Rehearsal in the churchiii 

*You and your sponsor MUST attend 

Friday, May 1   6:00pm, meet in Connolly Parish Hall for Confirmation    

Confirmation begins at 7:00pm   

Each candidate receives two tickets.   



The Confirmation simulcasted in Connolly Parish Hall, anyone may come into the Hall.    

  

Bishop David O’Connell will be our prelate 

 

                                                           
i The St. Joseph’s Center is across Fremont from the Church and down the block. 1524 Fremont Ave, 
South Pasadena, Parking is behind building.   
ii if you need to make your First Holy Communion this session is mandatory 

iii *You and your sponsor MUST attend 
 


